
PARACHUTE SYSTEMS PRICE LIST   
Effective 1 March 2018

Note Shipping INCLUDED  

MSRP 
$2,235 

$371,25 
$  74,25 
$101,25 
$  67.50 

$2,580 

$101,25 
$  81.00 
$195,75 
$  60.75 
$114.75 
$  33.75 

$4,860.00 

$1,930 

$1,930 

$1,930 

$2,060 

$1,380 

$54.00 

$128.25 

$121.50 

ITEMS 
Vortex  Full Ring Harness 
Options: 
Skyhook 
Magnetic Riser Cover 
RSL (post incl with rig order/not included single order) 
Custom embroidery. 2 sides 

Vortex Student Harness 
(Includes RSL, Skyhook ready, Magnetic Riser Covers 
AAD Ready, reserve pilot chute, freebag, 
BOC hand deploy pilot chute, with hacky, bridle and 
bag, risers, toggles, field replaceable reserve pin inspection window. AAD inspection 
window) 
Options for Student Harness: 
Adjustable Main Lift Web 
Static Line Set Up 
Spring Loaded Main Ripcord Set Up 
B12 Snaps on Legs 
AFF Left open BOC pouch 
Custom Embroidery 

Jump Ready Bundle
Custom Vortex Container  (135-210)  
Main Canopy (Volt, Ventus, Hurricane)
Decelerator Reserve (135-210)
RSL 
Magnetic Riser Cover 

Low Volume Jump Ready Bundle (NEW!)
Custom Vortex Container  (100-210)  
Main Canopy (Volt, Ventus, Hurricane)
Nano Reserve (Icarus Spain)
RSL 
Magnetic Riser Cover 
* Does NOT include VAT or country of destination taxes that may be applicable
Canopies 
Hurricane 95, 105, 120, 135, 150, 170 
Ventus  105, 120, 135, 150, 170
VOLT 120, 135, 150, 170, 185, 210 
ZP-EXE 215, 235, 285 
Decelerator 135, 150,180, 220, 250 

Extras 
VORTEX BACKPACK (EX STOCK) inquire regarding colors  
PARABAG with embroidery X 2 
PARABAG no embroidery 
Semi Stowless D-Bag
Black Hardware
Kryptek Typhon Fabric
Ballistic 1680 Denier Fabric 
Swoop risers ( canopy piloting )

E-Mail: admin@parachutesystems.com
E-mail: freefall@parachutesystems.com

$5,070.00 

$95.00 

$95.00 

$108.00 

(On single extras shipping is not included/only included if part of main order)

$108.00 

$229.00 
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