

Ballistic 1680 Denier Fabric

Swoop risers (canopy piloting)

E-Mail: admin@parachutesystems.com
E-mail: freefall@parachutesystems.com

\$108.00 \$229.00

PARACHUTE SYSTEMS PRICE LIST Effective 1 March 2018 Note Shipping INCLUDED

Note Shipping INCLUDED	
ITEMS	MSRP
Vortex Full Ring Harness	\$2,235
Options:	
Skyhook	\$371,25
Magnetic Riser Cover	\$ 74,25
RSL (post incl with rig order/not included single order)	\$101,25
Custom embroidery. 2 sides	\$ 67.50
Vortex Student Harness	\$2,580
(Includes RSL, Skyhook ready, Magnetic Riser Covers	
AAD Ready, reserve pilot chute, freebag, BOC hand deploy pilot chute, with hacky, bridle and	
bag, risers, toggles, field replaceable reserve pin inspection window. AAD inspection	
window)	
Options for Student Harness:	
Adjustable Main Lift Web	\$101,25
Static Line Set Up	\$ 81.00
Spring Loaded Main Ripcord Set Up	\$195,75
B12 Snaps on Legs	\$ 60.75
AFF Left open BOC pouch	\$114.75
Custom Embroidery	\$ 33.75
	,
Jump Ready Bundle Custom Vertex Container (125 210)	\$4,860.00
Custom Vortex Container (135-210) Main Canopy (Volt, Ventus, Hurricane)	\$4,000.00
Decelerator Reserve (135-210)	
RSL	
Magnetic Riser Cover	
Low Volume Jump Ready Bundle (NEW!)	\$5,070.00
Custom Vortex Container (100-210)	
Main Canopy (Volt, Ventus, Hurricane)	
Nano Reserve (Icarus Spain)	
RSL	
Magnetic Riser Cover	
* Does NOT include VAT or country of destination taxes that may be applicable	
Canopies	\$1,930
Hurricane 95, 105, 120, 135, 150, 170	\$1,930
Ventus 105, 120, 135, 150, 170 VOLT 120, 135, 150, 170, 185, 210	\$1,930
ZP-EXE 215, 235, 285	\$2,060
Decelerator 135, 150,180, 220, 250	\$1,380
Extras (On single extras shipping is not included/only included if part of main order)	
VORTEX BACKPACK (EX STOCK) inquire regarding colors	\$54.00
PARABAG with embroidery X 2	\$128.25
PARABAG no embroidery	\$121.50
Semi Stowless D-Bag	\$95.00
Black Hardware Kryptek Typhon Fabric	\$95.00 \$108.00
Religio 1/90 Design Estado	